Agenda for November 2, 2005

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number

C-TC1

C-TC2

C-TC3

C-sw1

C-SW2

C-KC1

Page 1 of 3

Case Number

PU-04-620

AU-05-571

AU-05-572

PU-05-534

PU-05-542

RC-05-568

Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the October 18, 21, and 25

Commission Meetings

Approval of Bills

New Edge Network, Inc./Qwest Corporation
Commercial Line Sharing Agreement
Service Agreement(s)

Corrected Order

Kevin Dangerud
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Kevin Dangerud
Auction Clerk
License Application

New License

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Mark & Shelley Yantzer, Mandan, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Public Convenience & Necessity

Otter Tail Corporation
David Bjornson, Eckelson, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Public Convenience & Necessity

BNI Coal, Ltd.
Variance Request, Permit No. BNCR-8106
Approval

Bond Liability Period Variance
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Number
C-KC2

Number
TC1

Sw1

SW2

SW2

SW2

Page 2 of 3

Case Number

Case Number
PU-05-514

AM-05-500

AM-05-576

AM-05-578

AM-05-579

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Blaster Certification/
Recertification
Approval

Blaster Certification/Recertification

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Public Service Commission
811 Designation
Investigation

Order

AML Maintenance
2005 Construction
Project

Intent to Award a Contract

Williams County Road 9
2006 Phase 1 Construction
Project

and

Beulah/Zap
2006 Phase 10 Construction
Project

and

Columbus
2006 Phase 7 Construction
Project

Site Approval
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REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number  Title or Subject Matter

KC1 RC-04-672 Basin Cooperative Services
Bond Release No. 3, Permit 19A
Approval

Final Bond Release for 174.54 Acres at the Glenharold Mine

KC2 RC-05-173 GeoResources, Incorporated
Permit Application No. GRGR-0501
Approval

Mining Permit for 160 Acres

KC3 State Reclamation Award
2005 Award

Award Winner Acknowledgement

KC4 Coal Mining Regulatory Program
2004 and 2005 Evaluation Reports

Office of Surface Mining Reports
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